Additional notes:
é\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

o

®

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA

Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback.

Federal law requires priority seating be

designated for seniors and people with disabilities.

Please stand up and yield these seats when
needed for qualifying riders or when asked.

Schedules and other info in this timetable

are subject to change. CTA does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays.

Pay close attention to destination signs and
announcements when boarding: added service
may sometimes be provided over portions of this
or any bus route and some trips can end before
the furthest terminal on a line depending

on service needs or time of day.

Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all

CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or
webpage for help on how to use racks and more.

Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text
or e-mail about planned service changes every
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at
transitchicago.com/updates.

For more travel information, use the Ventra app
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion,
en Espanol, llame al Centro de Informacion a
312-836-7000.

Chicago Transit Authority Q @

Ashland
X9 Express

Effective Jun. 16, 2025

oM1eld
MO000L
uepLiays
M098
Aempeoug

"
@
S
S
=

Irving Park 4000N

Addison 3600N

Belmont 3200N@Lincoln
Diversey 2800N

Fullerton 2400N@Clybourn
Cortland 1900N

North 1600N
Milwaukee@Division (NB only)
Division 1200N (SB only)
Chicago 800N

Grand 530N

Lake 200N

Madison ON/S

Jackson 300S (SB only)
Harrison 600S

Taylor 1000S

Roosevelt 1200S

18th

Cermak 2200S

Sheridan

Sheridan 3900N

Red Line

Clybourn Metra

Division Blue Line

Ashalnd (&)
Green/Pink lines

Van Buren 400S (NB only)

Ashland (&)

Orange Line
Archer@31st

35th
Pershing
43rd
47th
51st
Garfield (Far Side)
59th
63rd
69th
74th
79th
83rd
87th

See back cover 95th

N

®

Ashland/63rd &) P)
Green Line

MO009L puelysy

[P|Parking available
at this station

All CTA buses are accessible

transitchicago.com/bus/X9



Monday thru Friday #X9 Ashland Express #X9 Ashland Express stops

Northbound Southbound Northbound Southbound
Renland/ Ashland/ 6ard - Ashiand  Diision ﬁng Pk/ ILr\\,ling P/ Duision Ashiand  6ard . Ashland/ Ashland/ 95th Irving Park/Broadway
95th 74th GreenLn OrangeLn BlueLn Broadway Broadway BluelLn Orangeln GreenlLn 74th 95th 91st Irvin g Park/Sheridan

----- 4:43a 4:48a 5:04a 5:25a 5:45a 6:00a 6:23a 6:49a 7:05a 7:11a 7:21a .

----- 454 459 515 536 556 612 636 701 747 724  7:34 87th Irving Park/Clark

----- 5:05 510 526 5:47 6:07 6:25 648 714 7:30 7:36 7:46 83rd then, stops along

----- 5:14 5:20 5:37 5:58 6:19 6:37 7:01 7:26 7:42 7:49 7:59 79th Ashland at:

----- 5:24 5:30 547 6:09 6:32 6:48 713 7:39 755 8:02 8:12 .

----- 534 540 558 620  6:43 6:59 725  7:52 808 814 824 74th Irving Park

----- 5:44 5:50 6:08 6:31 6:55 710  7:37 8:05 820 8:26 8:36 69th Addison

----- 5:54 6:00 6:19 6:43 7:08 7:21 7:49 8:18 8:33 8:39 8:49 Ashland/63rd Belmont at Lincoln

5:54a 6:05 6:11 6:30 6:54 7:19 7:32 8:01 8:31 8:46 8:52 9:02 . . .

6:04  6:15 6:21 6:40 7:05 7:31 744 813 843 858 9:04 9:14 Green Line station Diversey

6:13 6:24 6:30 6:49 7:15 7:41 7:55 8:24 8:54 9:09 9:15 9:25 59th Fullerton

6:21 6:32 6:38 6:58 7:25 7:52 8:06 8:35 9:04 9:20 9:25 9:35 H H

6:30  6:41 6:47  7:07 7:35 8:02 8:16 844 9:14  9:29 9:35 9:45 Garfield (far side) Cortland

639 651 657 717 744 811 826 854 923 938 043 953 51st North

6:49  7:00 7:06  7:26 7:54 8:21 835  9:03 9:32 947 952 10:02 47th Division (Milwaukee)

6:58  7:10 716 7:36 8:03 8:30 845 912 9:41 956  10:01  10:11 . :

7:08  7:20 726 746 8:13 8:40 855  9:21 9:50 10:05  10:10  10:20 43rd . DIVI.SIOD Blue Line

718  7:30 7:36 7:56 8:23 8:50 9:04  9:30 9:59  10:14 10119 10:29 Pershing station

7:28  7:40 7:46  8:06 8:33 9:00 9:14 940 10:08 10223  10:28 - 35th Chicago

7:39 751 757 817 8:44 9:11 926 951  10:19  10:34  10:38  10:49

7:50  8:02 8:08  8:28 8:55 9:22 9:37  10:01  10:29 10:44  10:49 - Archer . Grand

8:03 815 821 840 9:06 9:31 9:47 1012 1040 10:55  10:59  11:10 Ashland Orange Line Lake-Ashland Green/

814 826 8:32 851 9:17 9:42 10:00 10:22  10:47  11:06  11:12 - station Pink Lines station

8:26  8:38 8:44  9:03 9:29 9:54 10:11 10:33 1057 11:16 11222 11:34 .

8:38 850 856 915 941  10:06 10:22  10:44  11:08 1127 11:33 e Cermak Madison

850  9:02 9:08  9:27 9:53  10:18 10:33  10:55  11:20  11:39 1145 1157 18th Jackson

9:02 914 9:20 940 10:06  10:31 10:45 11:07  11:31  11:50  11:56  12:08p Roosevelt Harrison

then no service until then no service until Taylor Polk

Polk Taylor

—— 1:24p 1:31p  1:50p 2:15p 2:42p 3:02p 3:28p 4:02p 4:19p 4:26p 4:37 Harrison Roosevelt

— 1:34 1:41  2:00 2:25 2:52 3:09 3:35 4:08  4:25 4:32 4:43

— 1:44 1:51 2110 2:35  3:02 319  3:45 418  4:35 442 4:53 Van Buren 18th

- 1:56 2:03  2:22 2:47 3:14 3:31  3:57 4:30  4:47 4:54 5:05 Madison Cermak

- 2:08 2114 2:33 2:59 3:27 3:43  4:09 4:42 4:59 5:06 5:17

———— 2:20 2:26 2:45 3:11 3:39 3:55 4:21 4:54 5:11 5:18 5:29 Lalfe As._hland Gl:een/ ASI:“and O.range

e 231 2:37  2:56  3:22  3:50 4:05 4:33 508 522  5:28  5:39 Pink Lines station Line station

2:29p  2:41 2:47  3:06 3:32 4:00 4:17  4:44 5:19  5:34 5:39 5:50 Grand Archer

2:39  2:51 2:57  3:16 3:42 4:10 4:28  4:55 5:30  5:45 5:50 6:01 :

2:49  3:01 3:07  3:26 3:52 4:20 4:38  5:06 5:41  5:55 6:01 6:12 Cl.ucago L. 35th

2:50 311 3:17  3:36  4:02  4:31 4:48 5116 551 6:05  6:11  6:22 Milwaukee (Division) 43rd

3:10 3:21 3:27 3:46 4:13 4:43 4:58 5:26 6:01 6:15 6:21 6:32 Division Blue Line 47th

3:20  3:31 3:37  3:56 4:23 4:53 5:09  5:36 6:09  6:24 6:30 6:41 .

3:30  3:42 3:48  4:06 4:34 5:05 5:20  5:46 6:18  6:33 6:39 6:50 station S1st

3:41  3:52  3:58 417 444 5:16 5:31  5:56  6:26 6:42  6:47  6:58 North Garfield (far side)

3:52 4:03 4:09 4:28 4:55 5:27 5:42 6:07 6:35 6:51 6:57 7:08 Cortland 59th

4:03  4:14 4:20  4:39 5:06 5:38 5:52  6:17 6:44  7:00 7:06 7:17

414  4:225 431 450 517  5:49 6:04 6:27 6:52 7:00 7:15  7:26 Fullerton Ashland/63rd

4:25  4:36 4:42  5:01 5:28 6:00 6:16  6:38 7:02  7:19 7:25 Diversey Green Line station

4:37 448 4:54  5:12 5:40 6:13 6:28  6:50 711 729 7:35 Belmont at Lincoln 69th

4:48  4:59 5:05  5:23 5:51 6:24 6:39  7:01 7:22  T7:40 7:46 .

459 511 517 535  6:01  6:34 6:50 712  7:33 7:51  T:57 Addison 74th

511  5:22 5:28  5:46 6:12 6:44 7:01  7:23 7:44  8:02 8:08 Ashland at Irving Park ~ 79th

5:22  5:34 5:40  5:57 6:22 6:54 712 7:34 7:55  8:13 8:19 Irving Park/Clark 83rd

5:35 5:46 5:52 6:09 6:33 7:04 7:24 7:45 8:06 8:24 8:30 ———— N .

5:47  5:58 6:04  6:21 6:44 7:14 7:36  7:56 8:18  8:35 8:41 Sheridan Red Line 87th

6:00 6:10 6:16 6:33 6:55 7:24 7:48  8:08 8:30  8:47 8:53 station 91st

Irving Park/Broadway 95th



